Functional Elegance
-S   Countertop 36”
Model Number
XTA1808-36-000-XX
Rev. 010121
All Rights Reserved - 2015
Madeli, USA LLC      |      9710 NW 110th Ave., Suite 1      |      Miami , FL 33178      |     madeli.com
Tel: 305-718-8817      |      Fax: 305-718-8477      |      Toll Free: 1-800-819-6988
36"
(915mm)
 18"
(457mm)XTA1808-36-000-XX
FEATURES
• Design: Countertop for above-counter basin.
• Material: X-Stone Solid Surface
• Dimension: 36” (915mm)L x 18” (457mm)W x 3/4” (20mm)H
• XTA1808-36-000-XX  with no  pre-cut hole. Requires cutout by on-site installer.
•  No Backsplash
•  Packaging Dimensions: 39” (991mm) x 21”(534mm) x 3-3/4”(95mm)
•  Gross Weight: 35 lbs (15.91 kg)
FINISHES
• Glossy White (GW)
• Matte White (MW)
-- One side
-- Other side